
TIMETABLE BY DAY

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

18-02-15 Time Discipline Round Information

Opening Ceromony18:00 Final 

18:10 1500 m Men Heat 1  
Shot put Men18:20

18:24 60 m hurdles Women Heat 1 3Q  2q
18:34 60 m hurdles Women Heat 2 3Q  2q

Pole Vault Men18:50

18:53 60 m Women Heat 1 3Q  2q
18:53 60 m Women Heat 2 3Q  2q
19:05 1500 m Women Heat 1  

High Jump Women19:21

19:25 60 m Men Heat 1 3Q  2q
19:28 60 m Men Heat 2 3Q  2q
19:38 800 m Women Heat 1  
19:45 800 m Men Heat 1  

Triple Jump Men19:53

19:55 400 m Women Heat 1  
20:10 400 m Men Heat 1  

60 m hurdles Women20:27 Final 

60 m hurdles Men20:35 Final 

60 m Women20:45 Final 

60 m Men20:55 Final 

Page 1 Print: 18-02-15 17:52:41
18-02-15 17:52:41
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

1500 m Men

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

EL GUERROUJ Hicham MAR Stuttgart (GER) 97-02-02WORLD RECORD 3:31.18i
DIAZ Andres ESP Athens (GRE) 99-02-24EUROPEAN RECORD 3:33.32i
LEWANDOWSKI Marcin SL WKS Zawisza Bydgoszcz Birmingham (GBR) 14-02-15POLISH RECORD 3:37.37
BETHWEL Birgen KEN Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 3:37.63
TEFERA Samuel ETH Val-de-Reuil (FRA) 18-01-27WORLD LEADER 3:36.05

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-02-15   18:09:31

1 TOLOSA Teresa 98-06-15 3:37.4112 ETHIOPIA

2 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin 87-06-13 3:37.6710 POLAND

3 HOLUSA Jakub 88-02-20 3:37.9113 CZECH REPUBLIC

4 GRICE Charles 93-11-07 3:39.0511 GREAT BRITAIN

5 SASINEK Filip 96-01-08 3:39.989 CZECH REPUBLIC

6 KALINOWSKI Grzegorz 90-09-22 3:40.428 POLAND

7 KWIATKOWSKI Roman 95-05-19 3:42.454 POLAND

8 FRIS Jan 95-12-19 3:43.696 CZECH REPUBLIC

9 KAZI Tamas 85-05-16 3:44.705 HUNGARY

ROTH Thomas 91-02-11 DNS7 NORWAY

BERTEMES Bob 94-03-15 DNS3 LUXEMBOURG

1 SIERADZKI Patryk 98-10-06 DNF1 POLAND

2 KOTŁOWSKI Bartosz 92-09-03 DNF2 POLAND

400m 1 "56.28 (56.28)

Międzyczasy

800m 1 2:01.36 (1:05.09)

1200m 2 2:57.87 (56.51)"

SIERADZKI Patryk

SIERADZKI Patryk

KOTŁOWSKI Bartosz

  NOTE

DNF -Did Not FinishDNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-02-15 18:17:02



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

60 m hurdles Women

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i
BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.96
HARRISON Kendra USA Clemson (USA) 18-02-09WORLD LEADER 7.72

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-02-15   18:23:35

1 3 PEDERSEN Isabelle 92-01-27 8.003 SB QNORWAY 0.178

2 1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 8.014 QGERMANY 0.183

3 2 LINDLEY Lindsay 89-10-06 8.135 QNIGERIA 0.174

4 5 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 8.167 SB qPOLAND 0.163

5 4 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 8.196 =SB qFINLAND 0.148

6 6 MALYARENKO Olena 97-04-08 8.568     UKRAINE 0.326

7 7 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 8.662     POLAND 0.205

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-02-15   18:34:40

1 10 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 7.984 QBELARUS 0.227

2 11 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 8.125 QUKRAINE 0.167

3 12 IVANCEVIC Andrea 84-08-21 8.196 QCROATIA 0.179

4 9 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 8.233 HUNGARY 0.195

5 8 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 8.522 POLAND 0.120

6 13 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 8.567 POLAND 0.181

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 BELARUS 7.981 Q

2 Heat 1 PEDERSEN Isabelle 92-01-27 NORWAY 8.001 SB Q

3 Heat 1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 GERMANY 8.012 Q

4 Heat 2 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 UKRAINE 8.122 Q

5 Heat 1 LINDLEY Lindsay 89-10-06 NIGERIA 8.133 Q

6 Heat 1 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND 8.164 SB q

7 Heat 2 IVANCEVIC Andrea 84-08-21 CROATIA 8.19(185)3 Q

8 Heat 1 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND 8.19(186)5 =SB q

9 Heat 2 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 HUNGARY 8.234

10 Heat 2 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND 8.525

11 Heat 1 MALYARENKO Olena 97-04-08 UKRAINE 8.56(554)6     

12 Heat 2 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 POLAND 8.56(558)6

13 Heat 1 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.667     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-02-15 18:38:20



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

60 m Women

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 16-02-16MEETING RECORD 7.07
AHOURÉ Murielle CIV Houston (USA) 18-01-27WORLD LEADER 7.07

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-02-15   18:51:17

1 2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.235 QPOLAND 0.155

2 3 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 7.276 QGREAT BRITAIN 0.144

3 5 OKPARAEBO Ezinne 88-03-03 7.294 QNORWAY 0.164

4 4 FACEY Simone 85-05-07 7.317 qJAMAICA 0.160

5 6 PURICA Andrea 95-11-21 7.338 VENEZUELA 0.167

6 7 HODGES Shavine 91-10-22 7.373 JAMAICA 0.161

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-02-15   18:56:44

1 11 TA LOU Marie 88-11-18 7.174 QIVORY COAST 0.186

2 12 ASHER-SMITH Dina 95-12-04 7.215 QGREAT BRITAIN 0.160

3 10 CALVERT-POWELL Schillonie 88-07-27 7.293 QJAMAICA 0.162

4 13 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 7.306 qPOLAND 0.191

5 14 LEVY Jura 90-11-04 7.357 JAMAICA 0.207

6 8 KRAMER Mathilde 93-06-21 7.541 DENMARK 0.134

7 15 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.548 POLAND 0.154

8 9 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 7.552 POLAND 0.190

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 TA LOU Marie 88-11-18 IVORY COAST 7.171 Q

2 Heat 2 ASHER-SMITH Dina 95-12-04 GREAT BRITAIN 7.212 Q

3 Heat 1 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.231 Q

4 Heat 1 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 GREAT BRITAIN 7.272 Q

5 Heat 1 OKPARAEBO Ezinne 88-03-03 NORWAY 7.293 Q

6 Heat 2 CALVERT-POWELL Schillonie 88-07-27 JAMAICA 7.293 Q

7 Heat 2 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND 7.304 q

8 Heat 1 FACEY Simone 85-05-07 JAMAICA 7.314 q

9 Heat 1 PURICA Andrea 95-11-21 VENEZUELA 7.335

10 Heat 2 LEVY Jura 90-11-04 JAMAICA 7.355

11 Heat 1 HODGES Shavine 91-10-22 JAMAICA 7.376

12 Heat 2 KRAMER Mathilde 93-06-21 DENMARK 7.54(533)6

13 Heat 2 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.54(536)7

14 Heat 2 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 POLAND 7.558

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-02-15 18:58:36



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

Shot put Men
BARNES Randy USA Los Angeles (USA) 89-01-20WORLD RECORD 22.66i
TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg (GER) 89-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 22.55i
BUKOWIECKI Konrad PKS Gwardia Szczytno Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-04POLISH RECORD 21.97i
HARATYK Michał POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 21.04
STANĚK Tomáš CZE Dusseldorf (GER) 18-01-27WORLD LEADER 22.17

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  18-02-15  18:20:00

End: 18-02-15  19:04:00

1 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 22.00  PB ERU23  POLAND

2 STANEK Tomas 91-06-13 21.83CZECH REPUBLIC

3 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 21.12POLAND

4 STORL David 90-07-27 21.03GERMANY

5 MESUD Pezer 94-08-27 20.52BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

6 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 19.44POLAND

7 NASZKO Andrzej 94-05-09 19.19POLAND

8 KOWNATKE Rafał 85-03-24 18.61POLAND

I II III IV V VI

20.83 22.00 x x x xBUKOWIECKI Konrad

x 21.60 21.69 21.65 21.25 21.83STANEK Tomas

x 21.00 x x 21.12 xHARATYK Michał

20.98 20.77 20.81 x 21.03 20.64STORL David

20.43 20.45 20.19 20.38 x 20.52MESUD Pezer

19.10 18.79 x x 19.44 xSZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

18.27 x x 19.19 18.76 xNASZKO Andrzej

17.79 17.99 x x x 18.61KOWNATKE Rafał
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-02-15 19:19:50



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

1500 m Women

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

DIBABA Genzebe ETH Karlsruhe (GER) 14-02-01WORLD RECORD 3:55.17i
AREGAWI Abeba SWE Stockholm (SWE) 14-02-06EUROPEAN RECORD 3:57.91i
CHOJECKA Lidia POGOŃ Siedlce Birmigham (GBR) 03-02-21POLISH RECORD 4:03.58
DIBABA Genzebe ETH Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 3:58.80
DIBABA Genzebe ETH Karlsruhe (GER) 18-02-03WORLD LEADER 3:57.45

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-02-15   19:04:27

1 ARRAFI Rabab 91-01-12 4:04.7611 MOROCCO

2 BAHTA Meraf 89-06-24 4:04.8910 SWEDEN

3 12 OBIRI Hellen 89-12-13 4:05.0412 KENYA

4 TESHALE Alemaz 99-07-05 4:05.367 ETHIOPIA

5 ALEMU Habitam 97-07-09 4:05.516 ETHIOPIA

6 EMBAYE Axumawit 94-10-18 4:05.649 ETHIOPIA

7 NILSSON Linn 90-10-15 4:07.715 SWEDEN

8 ENNAOUI Sofia 95-08-30 4:08.708 POLAND

9 AKKAOUI Malika 87-12-25 4:09.313 MOROCCO

10 VRZALOVA Simona 88-04-07 4:10.364 CZECH REPUBLIC

11 DEMYANYUK Orysya 92-06-23 4:23.112 UKRAINE

1 MIKIEWICZ-ŁAPIŃSKA Paulina 92-07-13 DNF1 POLAND

400m 1 "1:03.08 (1:03.08)

Międzyczasy

800m 1 2:11.32 (1:08.24)

1200m 12 3:18.90 (1:07.59)

MIKIEWICZ-ŁAPIŃSKA Paulina

MIKIEWICZ-ŁAPIŃSKA Paulina

OBIRI Hellen

  NOTE

DNF -Did Not Finish
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-02-15 19:11:07



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

60 m Men

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i
WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 6.46
COLEMAN Christian USA Clemson (USA) 18-01-19WORLD LEADER 6.37

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-02-15   19:26:54

1 5 FISHER Andrew 91-12-15 6.696 QBAHRAIN 0.173

2 4 SMELLIE Gavin 86-06-26 6.805 QCANADA 0.149

3 171 MITKA Piotr 94-08-22 6.868 QPOLAND 0.142

4 172 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 6.912 qPOLAND 0.195

5 1 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 6.943 POLAND 0.175

6 6 CHEPURNYY Vladyslav 97-05-11 6.967 UKRAINE 0.165

3 MEITE Ben-Youssef 86-11-11 DNS4 IVORY COAST

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-02-15   19:34:14

1 13 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 6.626 SB QSLOVAKIA 0.137

2 10 SHIELDS Ryan 83-05-12 6.773 QJAMAICA 0.173

3 14 BRZEZIŃSKI Maciej 93-03-27 6.837 QPOLAND 0.104

4 9 SIAME Sydeny 97-10-07 6.902 PB qZAMBIA 0.169

5 11 COLLINS Kim 76-04-05 6.954 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS 0.155

12 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 DNS5 POLAND

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA 6.621 SB Q

2 Heat 1 FISHER Andrew 91-12-15 BAHRAIN 6.691 Q

3 Heat 2 SHIELDS Ryan 83-05-12 JAMAICA 6.772 Q

4 Heat 1 SMELLIE Gavin 86-06-26 CANADA 6.802 Q

5 Heat 2 BRZEZIŃSKI Maciej 93-03-27 POLAND 6.833 Q

6 Heat 1 MITKA Piotr 94-08-22 POLAND 6.863 Q

7 Heat 2 SIAME Sydeny 97-10-07 ZAMBIA 6.904 PB q

8 Heat 1 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 POLAND 6.914 q

9 Heat 1 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND 6.945

10 Heat 2 COLLINS Kim 76-04-05 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS 6.955

11 Heat 1 CHEPURNYY Vladyslav 97-05-11 UKRAINE 6.966

Heat 1 MEITE Ben-Youssef 86-11-11 IVORY COAST DNSDNS

Heat 2 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 POLAND DNSDNS

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time DNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-02-15 19:39:15



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

800 m Women

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

BATAGELI Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD 1:55.82i
CEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien(AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD 1:55.82i
JÓŹWIK Joanna AZS-AWF Warszawa Toruń 17-02-10POLISH RECORD 1:59.29
JÓŹWIK Joanna POL Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 1:59.29
MUIR Laura GBR Glasgow (GBR) 18-01-28WORLD LEADER 1:59.86

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-02-15   19:39:46

1 CICHOCKA Angelika 88-03-15 2:00.765 POLAND

2 LYAKHOVA Olha 92-03-18 2:01.086 UKRAINE

3 4 BUCHEL Selina 91-07-26 2:01.804 SWITZERLAND

4 HYNNE Hedda 90-03-13 2:02.602 NORWAY

5 TRACEY Adelle 93-05-27 2:02.871 GREAT BRITAIN

6 HERMANSSON Hanna 89-05-18 2:02.983 SWEDEN

7 WYKA Weronika 94-01-07 2:04.903 POLAND

8 SABAT Anna 93-11-09 2:08.474 POLAND

9 ELLWARD Syntia 93-03-03 2:08.932 POLAND

6 DOBEK Anna 96-06-07 DNF6 POLAND

200m 6 "28.63 (28.63)

Międzyczasy

400m 6 59.99 (31.37)

600m 4 1:30.47 (30.48)

DOBEK Anna

DOBEK Anna

BUCHEL Selina

  NOTE

DNF -Did Not Finish

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2018 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-02-15 19:50:43



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

800 m Men

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD 1:42.67i
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 1:42.67i
KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Lievin (FRA) 12-02-14POLISH RECORD 1:44.57
KSZCZOT Adam POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 1:46.18
KORIR Emmanuel KipkuruKEN New York (USA) 18-02-03WORLD LEADER 1:44.21

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-02-15   19:47:51

1 KSZCZOT Adam 89-09-02 1:46.755 POLAND

2 KIPKOECH Nicholas 92-10-22 1:47.224 KENYA

3 8 KRAMER Andreas 97-04-13 1:47.368 SWEDEN

4 BORKOWSKI Mateusz 97-04-02 1:47.392 POLAND

5 GILES Elliot 94-05-26 1:47.611 GREAT BRITAIN

6 BUBE Andreas 87-07-13 1:48.983 DENMARK

7 KUBISTA Jan 90-09-23 1:49.297 CZECH REPUBLIC

6 AUGUSTYNIAK Jakub 01-09-04 DNF6 POLAND

200m 6 "25.26 (25.26)

Międzyczasy

400m 6 51.55 (26.30)

600m 8 1:18.81 (27.26)

AUGUSTYNIAK Jakub

AUGUSTYNIAK Jakub

KRAMER Andreas

  NOTE

DNF -Did Not Finish
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

400 m Women

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milan (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD 49.59i
KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 49.59i
PROKOPEK Grażyna AZS-AWF Warszawa Birmingham (GBR) 07-03-02POLISH RECORD 52.00
BAUMGART Iga POL Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 52.17

 MOLINE Georganne USA Fayetteville (USA) 18-01-27WORLD LEADER 51.39

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-02-15   19:59:03

1 PUTALOVA Iveta 88-03-24 52.623 SLOVAKIA 0.220

2 5 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 52.695 POLAND 0.253

3 MOREK Dominika 96-01-22 54.724 POLAND 0.205

4 MISTERKA Nikoletta 97-09-19 54.736 POLAND 0.211

200m 5 25.24

Międzyczasy

HOŁUB Małgorzata

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-02-15   20:05:50

1 5 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 51.285 SWITZERLAND

2 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 51.786  PB NR  POLAND

3 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 52.554 POLAND

4 HORVAT Anita 96-09-07 52.753 SLOVENIA

200m 5 24.48

Międzyczasy

SPRUNGER Lea

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 SWITZERLAND 51.281

2 Heat 2 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 51.782  PB NR  

3 Heat 2 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND 52.553

4 Heat 1 PUTALOVA Iveta 88-03-24 SLOVAKIA 52.621

5 Heat 1 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND 52.692

6 Heat 2 HORVAT Anita 96-09-07 SLOVENIA 52.754

7 Heat 1 MOREK Dominika 96-01-22 POLAND 54.723

8 Heat 1 MISTERKA Nikoletta 97-09-19 POLAND 54.734
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

400 m Men

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

CLEMENT Kerron USA Fayetteville (USA) 05-03-12WORLD RECORD 44.57i
SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Sindelfingen (GER) 88-02-05EUROPEAN RECORD 45.05i
PLAWGO Marek WARSZAWIANKA Wieden (AUT) 03-03-02POLISH RECORD 45.39
TAPLIN Bralon GRN Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 45.59
TAPLIN Bralon GRN College Station (US 18-02-03WORLD LEADER 44.88

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-02-15   20:15:11

1 JANEZIC Luka 95-11-14 46.035 SLOVENIA 0.209

2 1 MASLAK Pavel 91-02-21 46.174 CZECH REPUBLIC 0.186

3 SANTOS Lugulein 92-11-12 46.533 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 0.228

4 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 46.716 POLAND 0.209

5 BRENES Nery 85-09-25 46.782 COSTA RICA 0.174

KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 DNS1 POLAND

200m 1 46.78 (46.78)

Międzyczasy

MASLAK Pavel

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

Pole Vault Men
LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donetsk (UKR) 14-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.16i
LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donestk (UKR) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.16i
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00i
LISEK Piotr POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 5.77
SOBERA Robert POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 5.77
LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Rouen (FRA) 18-02-10WORLD LEADER 5.90

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  18-02-15  18:48:00

End: 18-02-15  20:18:00

1 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 5.91 SB POLAND

2 BARBER Shawnacy 94-05-27 5.70CANADA

3 FILIPPIDIS Konstadinos 86-11-26 5.60GREECE

3 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 5.60POLAND

5 KARALIS Emmanouil 99-10-20 5.60GREECE

6 BRAZ Thiago 93-12-16 5.50BRAZIL

7 PAWLIK Karol 94-03-17 5.50 =PB POLAND

DUTRA Augusto 90-07-16 NM     BRAZIL

5.10 5.30 5.50 5.60 5.70 5.78 5.85 5.91 5.96 6.01

- - o - xo - - xo - xxxLISEK Piotr

- o o - o - - xxxBARBER Shawnacy

- xo o o xxxFILIPPIDIS Konstadinos

- o xo o xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

- - o xo xxxKARALIS Emmanouil

- - o - xxxBRAZ Thiago

o xo o xxrPAWLIK Karol

- xxxDUTRA Augusto

  NOTE

NM -No MarkSB -Season Best =PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

60 m hurdles Women

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i
BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.96
HARRISON Kendra USA Clemson (USA) 18-02-09WORLD LEADER 7.72

Final Start: 18-02-15   20:31:10

1 1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 7.853 MRGERMANY 0.115

2 3 PEDERSEN Isabelle 92-01-27 7.944 NORWAY 0.173

3 11 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 8.016 UKRAINE 0.161

4 12 IVANCEVIC Andrea 84-08-21 8.098 CROATIA 0.133

5 2 LINDLEY Lindsay 89-10-06 8.127 NIGERIA 0.170

6 4 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 8.142 FINLAND 0.136

7 5 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 8.161 POLAND 0.169

10 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 DQ5     162p7BELARUS
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

60 m hurdles Men

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
ORTEGA Orlando ESP Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.48
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Clemson (USA) 18-02-09WORLD LEADER 7.42

Final Start: 18-02-15   20:47:06

1 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.595 CYPRUS

2 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 7.604 HUNGARY

3 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.783 POLAND

4 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.826 POLAND

5 CHORNOMAZ Bohdan 96-04-02 7.961 UKRAINE

BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 DQ8     162p7POLAND

NOGA Artur 88-05-02 DQ7     162p7POLAND

MIKEL Thomas 87-11-23 DNS2 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not Start

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2018 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

High Jump Women
BERGQVIST Kajsa SWE Arnstadt (GER) 06-02-04WORLD RECORD 2.08i
BERGQVIST Kajsa SWE Arnstadt (GER) 06-02-04EUROPEAN RECORD 2.08i
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń (POL) 15-02-21POLISH RECORD 2.02i
GARDZIELEWSKA Urszula POL Toruń 15-02-03MEETING RECORD 1.92
KASPRZYCKA Justyna POL Toruń 15-02-03MEETING RECORD 1.92
LASITSKENE Mariya ANA Volgograd (RUS) 18-01-27WORLD LEADER 2.04

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  18-02-15  19:26:00

End: 18-02-15  20:36:00

1 LASITSKENE Mariya 93-01-14 2.00AUTHORISED NEUTRAL ATHLETE

2 LEVCHENKO Yuliya 97-11-28 1.95UKRAINE

3 KINSEY Erika 88-03-10 1.90SWEDEN

4 SPENCER Levern 84-06-23 1.90SAINT LUCIA

5 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 98-04-23 1.85POLAND

6 HERASHCHENKO Iryna 95-03-10 1.85UKRAINE

7 TABASHNYK Kateryna 94-06-15 1.85UKRAINE

1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.93 1.95 2.00 2.05

- - o o o o o xxxLASITSKENE Mariya

- o o o o xxxLEVCHENKO Yuliya

- o xo o xxxKINSEY Erika

- xo o xxo xxxSPENCER Levern

o xo o xxxNOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

- o xo xxxHERASHCHENKO Iryna

- xo xo xxxTABASHNYK Kateryna
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

60 m Women

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 16-02-16MEETING RECORD 7.07
AHOURÉ Murielle CIV Houston (USA) 18-01-27WORLD LEADER 7.07

Final Start: 18-02-15   20:53:40

1 11 TA LOU Marie 88-11-18 7.115 IVORY COAST 0.186

2 12 ASHER-SMITH Dina 95-12-04 7.143 GREAT BRITAIN 0.166

3 5 OKPARAEBO Ezinne 88-03-03 7.177 NORWAY 0.145

4 2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.184 POLAND 0.182

5 3 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 7.216 GREAT BRITAIN 0.161

6 4 FACEY Simone 85-05-07 7.222 JAMAICA 0.153

7 10 CALVERT-POWELL Schillonie 88-07-27 7.268 JAMAICA 0.156

8 13 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 7.271 POLAND 0.140
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

Triple Jump Men
TAMGHO Teddy FRA Paris (FRA) 11-03-06WORLD RECORD 17.92i
TAMGHO Teddy FRA Paris (FRA) 11-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 17.92i
JOACHIMOWSKI Michał BUDOWLANI Bydgoszcz Goteborg (SWE) 74-03-09POLISH RECORD 17.03i
CUNHA DOS SANTOS AlmBRA Madrid (ESP) 18-02-08WORLD LEADER 17.35

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  18-02-15  19:53:00

End: 18-02-15  20:48:00

1 NAPOLES Cristian 98-11-27 16.90     CUBA

2 COPELLO Alexis 85-08-12 16.89AZERBAIJAN

3 EVORA Nelson 84-04-20 16.80PORTUGAL

4 HOFFMANN Karol 89-06-01 16.69POLAND

5 HESS Max 96-07-13 16.36GERMANY

6 ŚWIDERSKI Adrian 86-09-27 16.36POLAND

DIAZ Andy 95-12-25 DNSCUBA

I II III IV V VI

15.68 16.90 16.81 x x 16.71NAPOLES Cristian

16.16 16.89 16.43 16.66 16.78 xCOPELLO Alexis

16.59 x 16.80 16.58 16.77 16.79EVORA Nelson

x 16.39 16.69 14.89 x xHOFFMANN Karol

15.99 x x 16.34 x 16.36HESS Max

14.97 x 16.21 x 16.28 16.36ŚWIDERSKI Adrian

DIAZ Andy

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not Start
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ (POL), 15 February 2018

60 m Men

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i
WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 6.46
COLEMAN Christian USA Clemson (USA) 18-01-19WORLD LEADER 6.37

Final Start: 18-02-15   21:01:47

1 13 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 6.574 SLOVAKIA 0.150

2 5 FISHER Andrew 91-12-15 6.595 BAHRAIN 0.136

3 10 SHIELDS Ryan 83-05-12 6.696 JAMAICA 0.159

4 4 SMELLIE Gavin 86-06-26 6.773 CANADA 0.157

5 14 BRZEZIŃSKI Maciej 93-03-27 6.808 POLAND 0.155

6 171 MITKA Piotr 94-08-22 6.817 POLAND 0.144

7 172 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 6.852 POLAND 0.171

8 9 SIAME Sydeny 97-10-07 6.851 ZAMBIA 0.160
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